CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
Docket No. UT-170042
In the Matter of the Notice of Transaction and Application of CenturyLink For an Order Declining
to Assert Jurisdiction Over, or, in the Alternative, Expedited Approval of the Indirect Transfer of
Control of Level 3 Communications, LLC, Broadwing Communications, LLC, Wiltel
Communications, LLC, Global Crossing Telecommunications, Inc., Global Crossing Local Services,
Inc., and Level 3 Telecom of Washington, LLC to CenturyLink, Inc.

I certify that | have electronically served or caused to be served copies of Qwest Corporation dba
CenturyLink QC’s Condition 5.3 Compliance on the following parties:

Jennifer Cameron-Rulkowski jcameron@utc.wa.gov
Betsy DeMarco Betsy.demarco@utc.wa.gov
Krista Gross Krista.gross@utc.wa.gov
Lisa W. Gafken Lisa.gafken@atg.wa.gov
PCCSeaEF@atg.wa.gov
Chanda Mak Chanda.mak@atg.wa.gov
Corey Dahl coreyd@atg.wa.gov
Kevin Burdett kevin.burdet@atg.wa.gov
Greg Kopta (Courtesy copy) gkopta@utc.wa.gov

DATED this 22" day of June 2020.

[s/ Josie Addington

Josie Addington

Legal Assistant

CenturyLink

1600 7™ Avenue, Room 1506
Seattle, Washington 98191

(206) 806-7339
Josie.addington@centurylink.com
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